

Pumps designed in accordance with the indications of the major manufacturers of car wash equipments and industrial applications up to 85°C (185°F), using new components and materials.

Pompes conçues suivant les indications des principaux constructeurs d'équipements de lavage auto et d'installations industrielles jusqu'à 85°C (185°F), en utilisant de nouveaux composants et matériaux.

Diese Pumpen wurden nach Angabe der größten Hersteller von Autowaschanlagen und Industriellen Einsätzen bis 85°C (185°F) entwickelt, durch Anwendung von neuen Bestandteilen und Werkstoffen.

Estas bombas fueron diseñadas según indicaciones de los más importantes constructores de equipos de autolavado e instalaciones industriales hasta 85°C (185°F), utilizando nuevos componentes y materiales.

Pompe progettate secondo le indicazioni dei più importanti costruttori di impianti car wash e applicazioni industriali fino a 85°C (185°F), con l'impiego di nuovi componenti e materiali innovativi.

Cod. 32.0026.03 - 05/09

# HT

series



INTERPUMP GROUP S.p.A.  
Via E.Fermi, 25 - 42049 Sant'Ilario d'Enza (RE) Italy  
Tel. +39 - 0522 904311 Fax +39 - 0522 904444  
E-mail: [info@interpumpgroup.it](mailto:info@interpumpgroup.it) - [http:// www.interpumpgroup.it](http://www.interpumpgroup.it)



**INTERPUMP  
GROUP**

# HT High Temperature Technology

For car wash and industrial applications up to 85°C (185°F)  
 Pour car wash et applications industrielles jusqu'à 85°C (185°F)  
 Für car wash und industrielle Einsätze bis 85°C (185°F)  
 Para car wash y aplicaciones industriales hasta 85°C (185°F)  
 Per car wash e applicazioni industriali fino a 85°C (185°F)

|                     | Pump type<br>Type de pompe<br>Pumpentype<br>Tipo de bomba<br>Tipo di pompa | Flow rate<br>Débit<br>Förderleistung<br>Caudal<br>Portata |                    | Max. pressure<br>Pression<br>Druck<br>Presión<br>Pressione |      |        | r.p.m.<br>tr./min.<br>u.p.m.<br>r/min.<br>g./min. | Power<br>Puissance<br>Leistung<br>Potencia<br>Potenza |       | Weight<br>Poids<br>Gewicht<br>Peso<br>Peso | Dimensions<br>Dimensions<br>Dimension<br>Dimensiones<br>Dimensioni |    |    |
|---------------------|--|---|--------------------|--|------|--------|---|---|-------|--|--|----|----|
|                     |  | l/min.  | G.P.M.<br>(U.S.A.) | bar  | MPa  | p.s.i. |   | kW  | hp    |  |  | kg | mm |
|                     |  |   |                    |  |      |        |   |   |       |  |  |    |    |
| <b>60.HT series</b> | HT6004   | 4,5   | 1.19               | 150  | 15   | 2175   | 1450  | 1,29  | 1,75  | 6,05                                       | 193,5x202,5x125  |    |    |
|                     | HT6007   | 7   | 1.85               | 150  | 15   | 2175   | 1450  | 2,00  | 2,72  |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT6008   | 10  | 2.64               | 150  | 15   | 2175   | 1750  | 2,86  | 3,90  |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 8   | 2.11               | 150  | 15   | 2175   | 1450  | 2,29  | 3,12  |  |  |    |    |
| <b>63.HT series</b> | HT6311   | 11  | 2.9                | 140  | 14   | 2030   | 1450  | 2,94  | 4     | 8,15                                       | 213,5x211x119,5  |    |    |
|                     | HT6313   | 13  | 3.43               | 170  | 17   | 2465   |   | 4,04  | 5,5   |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT6315   | 15  | 3.96               | 140  | 14   | 2030   | 1750  | 4,04  | 5,5   |  |  |    |    |
| <b>47.HT series</b> | HT4715   | 15  | 3.96               | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 1450  | 4,56  | 6,2   | 14,5                                       | 315,5x254,5x146  |    |    |
|                     |  | 10  | 2.64               | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 950   | 3,05  | 4,15  |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT4718   | 18  | 4.75               | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 1450  | 5,51  | 7,5   |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 12  | 3.17               | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 950   | 3,67  | 4,99  |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT4721   | 21  | 5.55               | 140  | 14   | 2030   | 1450  | 5,51  | 7,5   |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 17  | 4.5                | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 1200  | 5,15  | 7     |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT4723   | 13  | 3.43               | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 950   | 3,97  | 5,4   |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 23  | 6.07               | 160  | 16   | 2320   | 1450  | 7,35  | 10    |  |  |    |    |
| 19                  |  | 5.0   | 160                | 16   | 2320 | 1200   | 5,8   | 7,9   |       |  |  |    |    |
| <b>66.HT series</b> | HT6628   | 28  | 7.4                | 250  | 25   | 3600   | 1750  | 13,38   | 18,2  | 18,5                                       | 340,5x248,5x159,5  |    |    |
|                     |  | 19  | 5.0                | 250  | 25   | 3600   | 1200  | 9,07  | 12,33 |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 15  | 3.96               | 250  | 25   | 3600   | 950   | 7,35  | 10    |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT6639   | 39  | 10.3               | 200  | 20   | 2900   | 1750  | 14,7  | 20    |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 32  | 8.45               | 200  | 20   | 2900   | 1450  | 12,2  | 16,6  |  |  |    |    |
|                     | HT6646   | 46  | 12.15              | 170  | 17   | 2465   | 1750  | 14,7  | 20    |  |  |    |    |
| 38                  |  | 10.04   | 200                | 20   | 2900 | 1450   | 14,51   | 19,74   |       |  |  |    |    |
| <b>69.HT series</b> | HT6968   | 68  | 18.0               | 80   | 8    | 1160   | 1000  | 11,02   | 15    | 25,8                                       | 360x300x210  |    |    |
| <b>70.HT series</b> | HT 7095  | 100   | 26.4               | 90   | 9    | 1305   | 1450  | 17,2  | 23,4  | 37   | 387x340,5x196  |    |    |
|                     |  | 95  | 25.0               | 100  | 10   | 1450   | 1350  | 18,2  | 24,7  |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 85  | 22.5               | 100  | 10   | 1450   | 1200  | 16,3  | 22,1  |  |  |    |    |
| <b>71.HT series</b> | HT 71150   | 188   | 49.7               | 100  | 10   | 1450   | 1000  | 35,9  | 48,8  | 73   | 526x367x252,5  |    |    |
|                     |  | 170   | 44.9               | 110  | 11   | 1595   | 900   | 35,7  | 48,6  |  |  |    |    |
|                     |  | 150   | 39.6               | 110  | 11   | 1595   | 800   | 31,5  | 42,8  |  |  |    |    |

63.HT series



60.HT series



47.HT series



66.HT series



69.HT series



70.HT series



71.HT series



Technical data are indicative and subject to changes without notice. - Les données techniques sont indicatives et peuvent être modifiées sans préavis.  
 Technische Daten sind orientierend. Änderungen vorbehalten. - Los datos técnicos son indicativos y pueden ser modificados sin aviso.  
 I dati tecnici sono indicativi e possono essere modificati senza preavviso.